7:00
7:05
7:15
7:20

7:40
7:45

BOARD OF CIVIL AUTHORITY
OCTOBER 29, 2024
7:00 PM
TOWN HALL
AGENDA

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF NEW VOTERS

REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF AUGUST 6, 2024 MINUTES
DETAILS FOR GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 5, 2024

A. APPROVE WORKERS
B. APPOINT PRESIDING OFFICER

C. APPROVE COUNTERS
D. APPROVE ABSENTEE BALLOT DELIVERY

OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



