BOARD OF CIVIL AUTHORITY OCTOBER 29, 2024

7:00 PM

TOWN HALL

AGENDA

7:00	CALL MEETING TO ORDER
7:05	REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF NEW VOTERS
7:15	REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF AUGUST 6, 2024 MINUTES
7:20	DETAILS FOR GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 5, 2024
	A. APPROVE WORKERSB. APPOINT PRESIDING OFFICERC. APPROVE COUNTERSD. APPROVE ABSENTEE BALLOT DELIVERY
7:40	OTHER BUSINESS

7:45 ADJOURN